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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.
23.
24.

25.

26.
27.
28.

MINISTRY OF LABOUR

Subject

Act

Child Labour

Defaulter

E.S.IL.

Employment

Employment Exchange
Grants to Rajasthan
Harassment of Housemaids
Hindi Salahkar Samiti
Hindi
Translators/officers/Asstts.
Industry

Industrial dispute Act
Job-loss

Labour Courts

Labour faults/legislations
Labour market Reforms
Management Sector

National Commission on
Child Labour/Child
Development scheme

Occupational Diseases
Private Recruiting Agencies

Regional Welfare
Commissioner office

Mine
Strike and lockouts
Provident Fund/EPF

Three Wheelers at easy
instalments

Trade Unions
Policy

Un-organised sector

No of
Questions
asked
4

13

[l o R OV ] (@)

[Ty

H = DN N N = O

11

No of
Questions
orally
answered

No of
Supplementaries
asked



29.
30.
31.
32.

Workers/workforce/Labourers
Widow and Children pension
VRS
Wages/Wage Policy

TOTAL:

37

138

15

15



